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Accredited by NAAC& NBA (CSE, IT, ECE, EEE & ME) 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNIUK, Kakinada 

LuB.Reddy Nagar, Mylavaram-521230, Krishna Dist, Andhra Pradesh, India 

DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

The following faculty members deputed for mentoring activity of 
students admitted in 2021, 

Student mentors list (2021-2023 batch) 

NAME OF THE MENTOR 

Dr.A.Adisesha Reddy 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

Mr.K.Ravi Kiran Yasaswi 

3 Mr.N.Sambasiva Rao t 

Mr.B.Kalyan Kumar 

STUDENTS ALLOTTED 

21761EO001 TO 21761E0027 

21761EO028 TO 21761E0054 

21761E0055 TO 21761E0080 

21761E0081 TO 21761E00A6 

TOTAL 

STUDENTS 

Male BC-B 

27 

27 

26 

26 

Head of the departntent 

vrrInIAUENItN 

Cat-B(MANAGENENT 



S.No 

1. 

Counsellor Name: Dr.A.Adisesha Reddy,HOD & Professor 

4 

Year/Section: MBA I SEM A&B 

2. 21761E0002 

5 

3. 21761E0003 

6. 

7 

21 

10. 

11. 

Reg. No 

21761E0001 

).T21761 E0009 

18. 

19. 

9. 

21761E0004 

21 

21761E0005 

21761E0006 

12. 21761 E0012 

13. 

25. 

21761EO007 

1761E0008 

14. 2176I E0014 

15. 21761E0015 

27. 

16. 21761 E0016 

21761E0010 

17. 21761 E0017 

21761E0011 

21761E0013 

21761E0018 

2176JE0019 

21761E0020 

22. 21761 E0022 

23. 21761E0023 

24. 2176I E0024 

21761E0025 

21761EO02 1 

26. 21 761 E0026 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY cOLLEGE OF ENGINB 

21761E0027 

Acoredited by NAAC & NBA (CSE, IT, ECE, EEE & ME) 

APproved by AICTE, New Delhi and AfKliated to JNTU¯K, Kakinada 

dakeddy Nagar, Mylavaxam-521230, Krishna Dist, Andhra Pradesh, India 

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

Name of the Student 

ADDAGIRI GNANA 
SUNDARI 

ADUSUMILLI JAYA SAI 
BAJARU V V SAI KUMAR 
BATTA THIRUPATHI RAO 
BELLAMKONDA 
SBHARGAVI 

CHAKKA LAKSHMI DEVI 

CHAVA KASINATH 
CHEERLA LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 

CHERUKULA JAI LAKSHMI 

CHINTHALA GAYANI 

DARAPUNENI BHAVANA 

DOLA V MALLIKARJUNA 

DUDUKU KALPANA 

DURU GOWTAM 
EKKIRALA VIDHYA 

SAGAR 
GUDIPATI SRI LAKSHMI 

JANGA SUSEELA DEVI 

KAPILAVAIH V 

NLSSUNANDA 
KARNAT! S BPRASAD 

REDDY 

KARRI PHANI PRIYA 

KASULANATI RAVIKANTH 
KATTIRA HARINI 

KONDA SUNIL 

KOTA BHARGAV 
KOTHAPALLI BARNABAS 

(KUToNOMMOUS) 

RAJU 

KOTTA LALITHAMBIKA 
MADDULA DURGA 
PRASAD 

Contact 
Number 

7729036896 

6300010309 

966620 1466 

9398694797 

9618042079 

8341365564 

960384 1951 

8099001314 

8106671042 

8978344366 

9346606482 

63043 17093 

7816034689 

8688753034 

9347881719 

9441218742 

7780428537 

8639005434 

9542363312 

97043629 16 

9908886757 

70131825 | 1 

8886159728 

6303694964 

8639959083 

9391431802 

9010997404 

Class Teacher:Mrs.R.Jey alakshmi 
Mr.K.Ravi Kiran Yasaswi 

Contact Number: 9948038954 

Name of the Parent 

ADDAGIRI NAGESWARA RAO 
ADUSUMILLI PEDA NAGAIAH 

BAJARU SRINIVASA RAO 
BATTA SOMAIAH 
BELLAMKONDA SAMBA SIVA 

RAO 
CHAKKA NAGENDRA RAO 

CHAVA SRINIVASULU 

CHEERLA VENKATADRI 
CHERUKULA KASI REDDY 
CHINTHALA NARASIMHAN 

RAO 
DARAPUNENIHANUMANTHA 

RAO 
DOLA VENKATESWARLU 
DUDUKU VENKATESWARA 

RAO 

DURU RAVI 

EKKIRALA VENKAIAH 
GUDIPATI SAMBASIVA RAO 

JANGA ANJI REDDY 

KAPILAVAI HARI BABU 

KARNATI VENKATESWARA 
REDDY 

KARRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA 
SASTRY 

KASULANATI RAMAKRISHNA 
SASTRY 

KATTIRA SURESH 

KONDA ANAND 

KOTA RAMANJANEYULU 

KOTHAPALLI APPARAO 
KOTTA KRISHNA RAO 

MADDULA LAKSHMANA RAO 

Contact 

Number 

7729036896 

6300010309 

9985112598 

9398694797 

9177528735 

9866926183 

995194272 1 

8099001314 

6281368682 

8374164155 

7386138059 
9491704220 

9959986306 

8688753034 

7337038450 

6304335992 

9052768839 

9603437999 

94904653 14 

939375 1496 

9908886757 

9346454999 

8886159728 

6309589684 

8247724287 

9515863337 

9182337483 



elor Name: Mr.K.Ravi Kiran Yasaswi, Asst. Professor Contact Number: 9441173919 

Reg. No 

21761E0028 

21761E0029 

21761E0030 

21761E0031 

5. 21761E0032 

6.21761E0033 

1. 21761E0034 

9 

8.21761E0035 

11 

21761E0036 

2. 

10. 21761E0037 

21761E0038 

16 

MADIREDDY RAVINDRA 

MARRI ROHITHA 

21761E0039 

Name of the Student 

MARRIPALLI SRAVANI 

13. 2176IE0040 

19. 

14. 21761E0041 

20. 

MIDDE GOPINATH 

22. 

MIKKILI PADMINI 

23 

15 21761 E0042 

MIKKILI PRAVALLIKA 

21761E0043 

MODI GURU CHANDANA 

17. 21761E0044 

25. 

MUGADA SAI DURGA RA0 

MUVVALA TEJASWI 

18. 21761E0045 

27 

NARRA KASI REDDY 

21761E0046 

PADASANAGANTI 

REVANTH KRISHNA 

PADIDEEPI PAWAN 

21761E0047 

KALYAN 

21761E0048 

PANIGRAHI VISWAJITH 

PASUPULETI BHANU 

21761E0049 

PULLAMSETTI SWAPNA 

RUDRAPATI ANUSHA 

KRISHNAIAH 

21761E0050 

24. 21761 E0051 

SAMBRAVU SRAVANI 

SHAIK ADAM SAHEB 

SHAIK KHASIMBI 

21761E0052 

TANIPARTHY DURGA 

26. 21761EO053 

MALLESWARI 

21761E0054 

UBBALA VAMSI 

KAMALAKAR 

UPPALA CHANDRIKA 

VEMPATI SURENDRA 

REDDY 

THOMMANDRU JASHUVA 

VINODA RAO CHATLA 

Contact 
Number 

A SAI PRIYA 

9866191821 

9441666012 MARRI SHYAMPRASAD 

MADIREDDY SOMESWARA RAO 

9704682945 MARRIPALLI VEERAIAH 

THIRAMDIS SUKANYA RANI 

7815808944 MIDDE RAMA KRISHNA 

8106872201 MIKKILI NAGA KOTESWARAO 

Name of the Parent 

9989083681 MIKKILI SEKHAR 

9014565618 MODI NASARAIAH 

7013557080 MUGADA SRINIVASA RAO 

MUVVALA NAGA VENKATA 

8465889930 GANESH KUMAR 

6303203968 NARRA PEDDA SIDHA REDDY 

8985053868 KUMAR 

9553407125 PKONDA GURAVAIAH 

6370553670 PANIGRAHI CHAKRADHAR 

6302845007 PASUPULETI VEERANJANEYULU 

PEDASANAGANTI SURENDRA 

9346585636 PULLAMSETTI RAMBABU 

9324155605 RUDRAPATI KRISHNAIAH 

6304606545 

9014412567 SAMBRAVU GOVIND 

8897176989 

9010425591 

SHAIK IMAM 

SHAIK GAALISHAHID 

8500520186 THIRAMDAS RAVI 

8934880987 

VENKATESWARA REDDY 

8919720272 

8465895074 VENKATESWARA RAO 

THOMMANDRU 

7288034667 UBBALA DIBBARAJU 

7901490311 UPPALA SREENIVASA RAO 

9066404335 REDDY 

VEMPATI VENKATES WARA 

SURYA RAO 

ARNAYAKULU 

Contact 
Number 

7842542508 

9441666012 

9704782945 

8187876589 

9502410939 

8520902713 

9490046997 

9398284 128 

9440176840 

7981797805 

9505062277 

9640366960 

9246471022 

8985679095 

9441776476 

9867634068 

9848202333 

9949997661 

9493800449 

9989855726 

9493133979 

9866416067 

9160627931 

9492807020 

9248661393 

9989348434 

7013810289 



Contact 
Number: 
7396071251 

or Name: 
M

r.N
.Sam

basiva 

C
ontact 
Num

ber 

Name 
of the 

Parent 

Contact 

Nam
e 

of the 

Student 

Reg. 
No 

98482803 
17 BASA 

RA 

VINDRA 

BABU 

N
um

ber 
9390724948 

BASA 
JA

H
N

A
V

I 

21761E0055 

BOJJA 
BABU 
RAJENDRA 

8520905505 

PRASAD 

9963497767 

BO
JJA

 
SR

IM
A

N
TH

 

21761E0056 

BOM
M

AREDDY 
KRUPA 

9705259274 

B
O

M
M

A
R

ED
D

Y
 

B
A

LA
 

REDDY 

7330756305 

B
A

SK
A

R
A

 
RED

D
Y

 

21761E0057 

9381126910 

CHANAM
OLU 

NAGA BHUSHANAM 

9999999999 

9381126910 

CHANAM
OLU 

SA
I 

HARSHA 

DHEBATHINA 
RAM

ESH 
BABU 

21761E0058 

9491421520 

CHEBATHINA 
ISW

ANTH 

CHEEPURUPALLI 
VENKATA 

21761E0059 

9652203254 

CH
EEPU

RU
PA

LLI 
SAI RAMANA 

7095042437 

JAGADISH 

21761E0060 

CHERUKURI 

NARASIMHA 
RAO 

9704097823 
9951940102 

6301475679 

CHERUKURI 
SUBHASH 

CHANDRA 
BOSE 

CHILUVERU 
SRINU 

21761E0061 

8978963569 

CHILUVERU 
SRI 
KANYA 

21761EO062 

8 8125799216 

CHINTA 
SREEDHAR 

9490401452 

7799622922 

9 

DARAPU 
PULLAIAH 

8639624867 

9700584499 

21761E0063 

S 
GOPALA 
RAO 

7780479052 

GATTE 
HV 
SUGUNA 

10. 
2176I 
E0064 

7075195978 

CHINTA 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA 

NAGASATYA 
SAI DARAPU 

SAI 
SANDEEP 

DEEPIKA 
SAMA GATTE 

SANDEEP 
PANDU 

RANGAYYA 

11. 
21761 
E0065 BHUSHANA 

RAO 

9000264362 

GHANTASALA 
GIRIJA 

12. 

98492245O1 

21761E0066 

SANKAR 

9849098867 

9121981564 

GHANTASALA 
SUSEELA 

SUMANTHI 

13. 

73823 
59011 

GORIPARTHI 
SRINIVASA 
RAO GUMMA 

SRINIVASARAO 
JALASUTRAM 
YESUDASU 

8074798869 

GORIPARTHI 
JYOTHI 

7569981923 
oP

r 

9948476963 
9502287213 

GUMMA 
RAMAKRISHNA 

21761EO067 
14. 
21761 
E0068 JALASUTRAM 

KEZIYARANI 

15. 
21761E0069 

9398687791 
8333956565 

JUPALLI 
VENKATA 
RAO KAKUMANU 

VENKATA 
GANGADHAR 
RAO KANKATA 

RAM
U 

21761EO070 
17. 

21761E0071 

16. 

9182580109 

JUPALLI 
NIHARIKA 

KAKUMANU 
BALA POOJITHA 

8464873 
164 9985396326 

8 

9032933386 

21761E0072 

KANKATA 
LAKSHM

ANA 
RAO 9581522889 

9502174722 

9. 21761 
E0073 KAPATRALA 

RAGAVENDRA 

7207471014 

9100680795 RAO 

D
eeini 

vel Seu 

9848504398 

KATIKINENI 
VENKATESWARA 

KATHI 
VENKATESWARLU 

20. 
21761E0074 

9000176709 

21. 
2176I 

E0075 

9989399891 

22. 
21761 
E0076 7416897065 

KATURI 
ARJUNA 

KANKATA 
SATYENDRA 

KANKATA 
SATEESH KAPATRALA 

SRAVANI 
KATHI 

CHANDRAHAS 
S 

KATIKINENI 
VENKATA 

PADMA 
SATYAVATHI 

KATURI 
SAI 

KRISHNA 

KATURI 
PUJA 

23. 

7569469196 

9849553687 

21761EO077 

KATURI 
PADM

A 
RAO 

9440994679 

7569471688 

24. 
21761E0078 

KEDASI 
SRINIVASA 
RA0 

8341720119 

25. 
21761 
E0079 KEDASI 

MALLESWARI 

26. 
21761E0080 

Hend 
of the Departrgont 

R
ao,A

sst. 

Professor 
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